
Name Department Email Phone

Arleny Alvarez-Peña Director, Intercultural Leadership penaa@strose.edu 518-454-2050

Dashira Cortes Administrative Assistant, OIL cortesd@strose.edu 518-454-2050

Shai Butler President's Office butlers@storse.edu 518-337-2306

Alan Martell Counseling Services MARTELLA@strose.edu 518-454-5389

Jeremy Sherman Student Leader shermanj894@strose.edu

Laura Kinney Math & Science kinneyl@strose.edu 518-485-3760

Ken Scott Community Service Programs SCOTTK@strose.edu 518-458-5359

Ann Willkening Study Abroad wilkenia@strose.edu 518-454-2070

Latisha Barnett Student Affairs BARNETTL@strose.edu 518-454-2832

Mary Fitzsimmons HEOP/ACCESS FITZSIMM@strose.edu 518-454-5177

Steven Stella Security - Safety - Director STELLAS@strose.edu 518-454-5139

Corey Polesel Security - Safety poleselc@strose.edu

Jamin Totino Academic and Student Support totinoj@strose.edu 518-458-5305

Joseph Cipriano Residence Life ciprianj@strose.edu 518-454-5295

Aimee Gould Residence Life goulda@strose.edu 518-454-5295

Ann Leg-Horn McCracken Secretary, IDENTITY mccrackena145@strose.edu 518-454-3859

Louis Pingotti President, IDENTITY pingottil383@strose.edu 518-454-3859

Theresa Ward Special Education; IDENTITY Advisor WARDT@strose.edu

Miguel DeJesus Adjunct Professor dejesusm@strose.edu

Anthony Barker Fitness Center Coordinator barkera@strose.edu 518-454-2014

Tara Muniz Carver Community Counseling munizta@hotmail.com 518-382-7838

Jacquelyn Richards Undergraduate student richardsj843@strose.edu 516-967-4156

Tiffany Nixon Undergraduate student nixont894@strose.edu 518-765-4615
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Ashley Martinez Undergraduate student martineza391@strose.edu 518-879-1199

Maura Murray Graduate student murraym928@strose.edu 727-599-4376

Helen Gillies Graduate student gilliesh465@strose.edu 518-505-9219

Theo ****

Sade Fowles Office of Intercultural Leadership fowless942@strose.edu 518-454-2050

Fiona Matthews Undergraduate student matthewsf496@strose.edu 518-330-4182

Ashley Young Undergraduate student younga737@strose.edu 347-578-4498

John MacDonald Undergraduate student macdonaldj086@strose.edu 518-445-5758

Meagan Corbett Undergraduate student corbettm147@strose.edu 631-848-7097

Claire Chouinaird Graduate student clairevc22@gmail.com 518-320-4421

James Taylor Undergraduate student taylorj657@strose.edu 518-894-2029

Kerry Matney Graduate student matneyk428@strose.edu 518-928-7350

Alicia Audino Student Affairs audinoa@strose.edu 518-337-2336

Mark Jones Undergraduate student jonesm535@strose.edu 518-322-8625

Jess Forbes Graduate student forbesj670@strose.edu 917-856-5756

Catherine Villaquiran Undergraduate student villaquiranc869strose.edu 917-365-7980

Joseph Baez Undergraduate student baezj281@strose.edu 518-322-1778

Danielle Cross Graduate student crossd855@strose.edu 518-469-3069
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